
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
17 
78 
27 
83 
82 

199 
18 
76 
55 
9 

177 
3 

221 
127 

Name 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Heitor "Ourinho" 
Gui Foguetinho 
Ezequiel Allende 
Fabrício Zamperetti 
Arthur Costa 
Daw Pereira 
Gustavo Martinez 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Werley Campelo 
Fernanda Marçon 
Christian Cerciari 
Lucas Mendes 
Cristiano Cabral 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PRT 
PRT 
W2V MotorSport 
PRT 
Team Racing 22 
Tecfil Racing Team 
TEXX PSBK 
W2V MotorSport 
Team Racing 22 
Racer X 
Cerciari Racing 
Team Racing 22 
TEXX PSBK 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
1:52.934 
1:53.026 
1:53.201 
1:54.273 
1:54.687 
1:54.697 
1:55.484 
1:55.832 
1:56.899 
1:58.188 
1:58.718 
1:59.092 
1:59.778 
2:02.843 

Diff 

0.092 
0.267 
1.339 
1.753 
1.763 
2.550 
2.898 
3.965 
5.254 
5.784 
6.158 
6.844 
9.909 

Gap 

0.092 
0.175 
1.072 
0.414 
0.010 
0.787 
0.348 
1.067 
1.289 
0.530 
0.374 
0.686 
3.065 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
4 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 

In Lap 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
7 
9 
4 
5 
7 
2 
7 
2 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
MASTER 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

Best Speed 
117,786 
117,690 
117,508 
116,405 
115,985 
115,975 
115,185 
114,839 
113,791 
112,549 
112,047 
111,695 
111,055 
108,285 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/02/2023 11:18:35 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Suhai 400 Cup 

2o Classificatório - 400cc 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:57:39 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

25/02/2023 10:48 


